Monday

5-7
7-8

Tuesday

5:15-6

5:30-6:30
6-6:45

6:30-7:30
6:45-7:45
7:30-8:30
7:45-8:45

Wednesday

5:30-6:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-8:45

Thursday

5-7
5-6
6-7
7-8:30
7-8
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Summer Class Schedule 2021

**July 12-August 26**

Inter/Adv Ballet
Inter/Adv Contemp

Pre Hip Hop(Ages 3-5)
Beg/Int Hip Hop

Pre Acro(Ages 3-5)
Inter/Adv Hip Hop

Beg. Jazz(Ages 5-8)
Jazz Funk

Open Acro(Ages 6 & up)

Ballet/Jazz Combo
Beg. Ballet
Open Ballet

Conditioning + Leaps & Turns
Beg Hip Hop

Open Hip Hop

Beg/Inter Ballet

Int/Adv Hip Hop

*Classes have to have a minimum of 5 dancers per class
**This 1s additional to our Summer Dance Intensive



ta‘ce.academy

Summer Class Tuition Price
**Classes are from July 12- August 26**

1 Hour $150 3 Hour 30 Min $420
1 Hour 15 Min  $185 3 Hour 45 Min $465
1 Hour 30 Min ~ $235 4 Hour $500
1 Hour 45 Min  $250 4 Hour 15 Min $525
2 Hour $275 4 Hour 30 Min $545
2 Hour 15 Min  $290 4 Hour 45 Min $560
2 Hour 30 Min  $320 5 Hour $578
2 Hour 45 Min  $350 5 Hour 15 Min $600
3 Hour $368 5 Hour 30 Min $615
3 Hour 15 Min  $385 6 Hours $650

**Price listed is a 1 Time Payment for ALL 7 WEEKS!



