

# **Summer Class Schedule 2021**

\*\*July 12-August 26\*\*

## Monday

5-7	Inter/Adv Ballet
7-8	Inter/Adv Contemp

## **Tuesday**

5:15-6	Pre Hip Hop(Ages 3-5)
5:30-6:30	Beg/Int Hip Hop
6-6:45	Pre Acro(Ages 3-5)
6:30-7:30	Inter/Adv Hip Hop
6:45-7:45	Beg. Jazz(Ages 5-8)
7:30-8:30	Jazz Funk
7:45-8:45	Open Acro(Ages 6 & up

#### Wednesday

5:30-6:30	Ballet/Jazz Combo
6:30-7:30	Beg. Ballet
7:30-8:45	Open Ballet

#### **Thursday**

5-7	Conditioning + Leaps & Turns
5-6	Beg Hip Hop
6-7	Open Hip Hop
7-8:30	Beg/Inter Ballet
7-8	Int/Adv Hip Hop

<sup>\*</sup>Classes have to have a minimum of 5 dancers per class

<sup>\*\*</sup>This is additional to our Summer Dance Intensive



# **Summer Class Tuition Price**\*\*\*Classes are from July 12- August 26\*\*

1 Hour	\$150	3 Hour 30 Min	\$420
1 Hour 15 Min	\$185	3 Hour 45 Min	\$465
1 Hour 30 Min	\$235	4 Hour	\$500
1 Hour 45 Min	\$250	4 Hour 15 Min	\$525
2 Hour	\$275	4 Hour 30 Min	\$545
2 Hour 15 Min	\$290	4 Hour 45 Min	\$560
2 Hour 30 Min	\$320	5 Hour	\$578
2 Hour 45 Min	\$350	5 Hour 15 Min	\$600
3 Hour	\$368	5 Hour 30 Min	\$615
3 Hour 15 Min	\$385	6 Hours	\$650

<sup>\*\*</sup>Price listed is a 1 Time Payment for ALL 7 WEEKS!